
th t
tt r t ll r

Th  p zzl  ll pr b bl  r r   t   t p l 
n v r t  l br r  r f r n  r r  f r 

th t l n  n rd r t  pl t  t. 
B

T

L R T

R D

H L N P R

R P H L

D R N

N R

N T H R

N P H R

P

R R L T N

L L

L B N Z N

R T T N T N

H N

L D D N D

H L L

H R H

N P F

F F

22

6

8

6

24

2

20

26

8

2

4

2

2

4

2

0

2

r
4 H   v n p r n t  v t J h nn B rn ll  

fr l  v r  t rd  ft rn n 
 Pr f r f th t   n  

h ld b  r h l J  L hth ll, FR  
0 p ll n  f  

F  th t n th t r d t th  
b rv t r  t ött n n f r f rt v n r  

2 H  f n t n  n  xt n v l  d n th  
l t n f p rt l d ff r nt l t n  

h r d th  88  r nd Pr x d  n  
th t  th H.J. th 

4 r n th t n, n n f r h r h hl  
r t v  r  n th  th r  f r n  , 

n n t t v  l br  nd th r r  f 
b tr t l br  

8 B t n t  r nd  v r bl , th    r  
f th  xt nt t  h h  h n  n n  t nd  t  
rr p nd t   h n  n th  th r. 

2 r n th t n, ph l ph r, nt t 
nd r t r n  d  r n  f bj t , h  , 
th N t n , th  f nd r f th  l l  

22 th r d "Tr t t  L Ph l ph " 
2 H  " t"  ntr d d n 8 2 
24 Th  p r d x h h r  fr  n d r n  h  

v rt n  t  pl  
2 Pr f r P t r ndr  D rt t n dv r 
26 Th  pr bl  f p n  n  b n th t  f 

d ff r nt z , h r  th  t  h v  n 
t d v l ,   t  x z  th  t t l 

v l  
2 bbr v t n f r f nd nl  f 

D n
 dr l t r l th t h  t  dj nt d  f l 

l n th nd th  th r t  d  f l l n th 
2 Pr v d th  n x th r  f r thr  pl r  

Th  l  f n t  nd p b l t  
 n t n  f n t n h  v l  r   t  
l l t  b t h  nv r   d ff lt t  v l t  

6  n b r (p d pr  
 l d rf  th t  th  l  f ll p nt  th t 
r   f x d d t n  (th  r d  fr   v n p nt 

(th  ntr . 
8 n  f  f l  f l n r n l  rr r rr t n  

d  th t n l  d t t (b t n t rr t  t  
rr r  

d n l br  xpr n  t  h n  th  rd r 
n h h r th t  p r t n  r  t  b  rr d t 

6 nl  r n z d n  f n p rt nt nd x 
t  th  l t r t r  f 8th nd th nt r  n  

th r th t Pr f r D v d R  n h  
ll b r t d th th  t 

Th  n  nv nt n ll  d f r th  nd r f n 
n r pt d  

20 N rr l  d b n  th  f r t t  d v r  
n n l d n tr  n  


